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This year we are proud sponsors of the Georgetown AA _
Minor Novice “Krause” hockey team. e

| The home games are Sundays at noon at Memorial Arena.

; Mackenzie Entwistle
. Number: 4

i Position: Right Wing
W Favourite Player: Darcy Tucker
| Favourite Team: Toronto Maple
Leafs

________

E EXECUTIVE ESTATE ON 1.70 ACRE V

Located 10 minutes from Georgetown in a quiet estate subdivision, this 4+1 bdrm, 3 wshrm, 2 car
garage home offers 5 pc. ensuite + w/i closet in mstr bdrm, oversized Florida style family room
addition with 2 walkouts to yard, lots of windows and newer broadloom, new 17 inch ceramic tiles

Most versatile property we have ever seen. Builders, developers, investors. Halton Hills

Ambition: NHL Hockey Player
Ballinafad, Your dream property. All on approx. 12 acre corner property, 2 paved road

Why not come out and in office, dining and living rooms, m/f laundry, wood stove, new laminate flooring in spacious eat- frontages. 1260 ft on 32 Sideroad, 650 ft on 5th Line. 4 hole golf course, grow plants in the

support these young men as ' |In kitchen, finished rec room With 5th barm and entertainment area, large concrete driveway with § greenhouse, orchard, two workshops, modern barn with hay loft, 3 bedroom home with

P youns lots of parking, great famirg(neighbourhnnd, close to park area. Truly a great value at an affordable walkout. Plus much more. $589,900. Come and see your future dream. Call Dave* or Mike
price. Call Dave* or Mike Krause* right away for your personal viewing. Krause* for your personal viewing.

they represent Georgetown.

8.63 ACRE ESTATE | }I‘:ILE;W BRICE ..]
Py HORSEMHOBBY FARM IN HALTON . % T
5y Located 15 minutes to 401 near Acton and

¥ “4 | Georgetown. This property and house are beyond
g™ = =58 | beautiful offering 30 x 33 feet steel barn, 3 pad-
¥ S docks, lots of trees and privacy, award winning
Al i landscaping and gardens, lots of decking and sitting
areas, house'is-approx. 2000 sq. ft. plus newly fin-
ished bsmt with.2 walkouts, separate entrance, 2nd

kitchen, 2 bdrms, games room, office and rec room, gl | E;@Eﬁ e - S s
main floor is newly renovated as well with 4 walk- __'“ N ALTON |

outs, spacious bedrooms, 2 new wshrms, newer
roof, lots of parking, large eat-in kitchen. This one
truly is a great value and a must see! Call Dave® or
Mike Krause* right away for your personal viewing.

This home is located in the tranquil village of Alton. Are you tired of “reaching out & touching your neighbours”? This
home is located on a large lot (66.6" x 224°) close to golf courses, greenbelt & parks. Upgrades include roof, win-
dows, driveway & hardwood floors done in 2005. Hi-efficiency gas furnace, prof. landscaped lot with two waterfalls,
large 10’ x 22’ storage shed, insulated 2 car garage, parking for 8 cars, flagstone walkways, woodburning FP in fam-
MLS#W762797 | ily room. This is a gorgeous home & property. Call Dave® or Mike Krause® to view. :

QUIET CRESCENT F5359500 NN

GEORGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY o

This 4 bdrm, 4 wsrm, 2 family room home offers ||{SSEE= . -
over 3000 sq. ft. of living space and is gorgeous!
Features include hardwood floors and ceramic
tiles throughout main level, 2 gas fireplaces,
| oversized eat-in kitchen with w/o to fully fenced
_| private yard, mstr bdrm has wi/i closet and 5 pc §
" | ensuite wsrm, 2nd bdrm has 4 pc nanny ensuite
and w/i closet, formal dining and living rooms,
m/f office and laundry, 2 car garage, cathedral
ceilings. This one has the size and location
you've been waiting for! Call Dave* or Mike
Krause* right away for your personal viewing.
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SPECTACULAR CHARM AND CHARACTER

Retreat to yesteryear with all those newer renovations and originality you've always wanted! This 4 bdrm, 2 wsrm, 1.5 cal
garage home is located in a quiet neighbourhood in Georgetown and has an awesome 231 ft. deep mature lot, profes:
sionally landscaped and award winning gardens! Wittfno homes behind! Features include some original wood flooring
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